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Name

cadwell, adell

Elias, Orit

Bratton, Emma
Carden, Grace
Paulin, Makayla
Hoard, Caroline
Crawford, Gretchen
Daniel, Lainie
Cheever, Ava
Foster, Mila

Busam, Ella
McNabb, Madison
Woo, Kira

Heintz, Caillin
Taylor, Emily
Barnhart, Mallory
Jones-Ficher, Lilly - U
McGrath, Macy

Guerrier, Roese-Maylyn

Harmon, Abigail
Ritchey, Katelyn
Feger, Meredith
Johnson, Mackenzie
Coleman, Grace
Kleier, Maggie
Schmidt, Melanie

Coaching Staff

Name

Monica Negron
Kelsey Johnson
Gloria Ramos

Mikhail Mabrey

Title

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Strength Coach

Mercy Academy
Postseason Roster

Girls Lacrosse - Girls (2024-25)

Class
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Sophomore

Junior

Junior
Freshman

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Sophomore

Senior

Junior
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore

Senior

Position
D,M

D

D

M

D,M

M

D, M

M

D
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MGR
MGR
MGR

Lorraine Carner
Athletic Director

5026712010

Height

5 gn
5rgn

5'5"
5'8"
5'4"
57"

5'5"
5'5"
5'5"
5'6"
5'6"
5'5"
5'5"

5 gt

5!

54"

514"



